
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 March 2023

M M3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JIMARY STAR Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 07/03/2023, R12, M M3/1M. Ross 507480 15/02273M 2M 4M 5P 2MD08/03/2018

 2 CLOVER ATHENA Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 16/03/2023, R4, M M3/2C. Supple 528152 7/01942M 2P 1P 6P 5MB01/10/2018

 3 CLOVER DIME Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 16/03/2023, R4, M M3/2C. Supple 528155 3/01743M 3P 4M 8P 1PB01/10/2018

 4 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 07/03/2023, R12, M M3/2W. Kempshall 533774 5/01625M 7M 3M 6P 3PD19/02/2019

 5 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R4, M M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01285M 6P 6P 5P 2MB17/10/2018

 6 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R4, M M3/2G. Northfield 530588 6/01254M 4P 6P 2P 7PB25/02/2019

 7 BOKARM NERO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R4, M M3/2A. Bunney 522897 3/01037M 5P (FTF)P 6P 3PD04/05/2018

 8 KISS BISCUIT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R5, P M3/2D. Lowe 531177 1/01028P 4P 7P 5P 3PB21/02/2019

 9 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R4, P M3/1R. Milham 508515 12/0927P 5M 4M 6P 8PD27/12/2017

 10 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R12, M M3/2G. Northfield 529902 2/0795M 6P 6P (FEL)P 7PB25/12/2018

 11 MANDOZA RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R11, P M3/2A. Bunney 521035 2/0787P 8P 4P 4P 6PD25/05/2018

 12 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R8, P M3/2A. Bunney 528245 1/0696P 7P 7P 4P 8PB06/12/2018

 13 OLD ACE BANNER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P M3/2J. King 528826 4/0688P 6P 5P 5Y 8PD18/11/2018
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 1 KING'S COURT Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Scells 554358 3/21867P 1P 3P 7P 1PD30/01/2021

 2 BOKARM LUNA Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Northfield 549914 2/11862P 2P 4P 2P 4PB22/09/2020

 3 MISS HURRICANE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Mcphee 561022 1/0184(FEL)P 3P 3P 1PB09/07/2021

 4 CALYPSO RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Lalicz 557674 2/11741P 5P 1PB05/04/2021

 5 SECRET GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/01653P 2P 7P 3P 4PB15/10/2020

 6 BOKARM BULL Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Merillo 547072 3/21564P 7P 1P 2P 7PD22/06/2020

 7 JIMARY GEORGIA Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ross 550806 1/01504P 5P 2P 6P 2PB30/10/2020

 8 BOKARM LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Merillo 549915 1/01474P 4P 3P 4P 3PD22/09/2020

 9 POWER STORM Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Scells 557796 1/01365P 1P 3P 2PD16/04/2021

 10 SMOOTH HEAVEN Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/21057P 5P 2P 7P 7PB25/04/2019

 11 BOKARM NERO 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/21037M 5P (FTF)P 6P 3PD04/05/2018

 12 LITTLE IN LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Carragher 540523 1/0941P 8P 6P 4P 3PB21/12/2019

 13 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/0825Y 6P 5P 6P 6MD25/11/2018

 14 COSMOLOGIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/0816P 4P 7P 5P 6PD12/02/2020

 15 MANDOZA RIPPLE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0787P 8P 4P 4P 6PD25/05/2018

 16 OUR MISTY GIRL 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0696P 7P 7P 4P 8PB06/12/2018
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 1 BURN THE EDGE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Winters 541803 9/82041P 5P 4P 4P 1PD25/01/2020

 2 DAISY'S GOLD Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 10/72001P 3Y 4P 3P 4PD11/05/2019

 3 HOOPER COOPER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Smith 538279 9/51741P 5P 2P 6P 6PD17/10/2019

 4 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2E. Harris 541434 10/91501P 8P 6P 4P 5PB02/01/2020

 5 DAVE SANDS Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Richardson 554241 4/32762P 2P 1P 1P 1PD16/01/2021

 6 NANGAR PRUE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Gardoll 549895 4/22342P 2P 3P (FEL)P 2PB16/09/2020

 7 MAGIC SECRET Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Beach 552493 4/32222P 2P 5P 1P 3PB18/12/2020

 8 HERO FOR HER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/52042P 6P 3P 3P 2PD31/10/2019

 9 BOKARM ARROW Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Merillo 547076 2/11201P 5P 6P 6P 7PD22/06/2020

 10 PLAY FLING Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kempshall 549013 4/11142P 6P 7P 6P 5PB30/08/2020
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 1 HERO FOR HER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/52042P 6P 3P 3P 2PD31/10/2019

 2 CHASING SUNDAY Last start placegetter GRA, 14/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Ross 555756 4/31953P 1P 4P 7P 1PB31/12/2020

 3 RISE UP 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 12/03/2023, R9, 3 5/1L. Goodwin 544598 6/51115P 4P 4P (FEL)P 6PD01/02/2020

 4 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/01653P 7P 2P 2P 6PD20/10/2018

 5 BOKARM BULL Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Merillo 547072 3/21564P 7P 1P 2P 7PD22/06/2020

 6 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Merillo 549915 1/01474P 4P 3P 4P 3PD22/09/2020

 7 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Bates 526992 5/31174P 8P 6P 7P 1PD09/11/2018

 8 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/21057P 5P 2P 7P 7PB25/04/2019

 9 BOKARM NERO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R4, M 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/21037M 5P (FTF)P 6P 3PD04/05/2018

 10 KISS BISCUIT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/01028P 4P 7P 5P 3PB21/02/2019

 11 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R7, P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1934P 7P 3P 8P 8PD22/03/2019

 12 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Geary 534584 3/0935P 5P 6P 4P 4PB24/05/2019

 13 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9927P 5M 4M 6P 8PD27/12/2017

 14 BURNING SAND Weighted points score CAS, 09/03/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Northfield 550746 2/1907P 7P 3P 5Y 7PD23/10/2020

 15 ALI'S MATE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/0844P 5P 7P 6P 5PD22/09/2020

 16 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Harris 537457 7/6818P 7P 5P 4P 8PB06/09/2019

 17 OCEANIC RIPPLE Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Lalicz 548518 1/0816P 7P 7P 4P 4PB02/08/2020

 18 COSMOLOGIST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/0816P 4P 7P 5P 6PD12/02/2020

 19 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0787P 8P 4P 4P 6PD25/05/2018

 20 VELOCITY SHINAE Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. King 553401 1/0698Y 8P 4P 4P 7PB29/12/2020

 21 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0696P 7P 7P 4P 8PB06/12/2018

 22 OLD ACE BANNER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 5/4J. King 528826 4/0688P 6P 5P 5Y 8PD18/11/2018
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 1 ALL THUNDER Last start placegetter CAS, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/01173P 6P 5P 3P 3PD22/06/2020

 2 KERRY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/0784P 6P 3P 4P 5PB22/09/2020

 3 MODERN MADONNA First start M/1F. Geary 555019 0/00B11/02/2021

 4 MASTER ARTIST First start M/1N. Goodwin 559492 0/00D06/03/2021

 5 PRANCING TORO Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/03/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 557203 0/0426PB09/04/2021

 6 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/0887P 7P 5P 3P 3PB31/10/2019

 7 BOKARM SASSY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Merillo 547071 0/0865P 4P 5P 4P 3PB22/06/2020

 8 SWEET ZAMBORA Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Scells 556635 0/0655P 4P 5P 8P 5PB14/01/2021

 9 INNER FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R1, P M/1R. Godwin 538523 0/0586P 4P 6P 6P 4PB20/10/2019

 10 KRATOS RISING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/0587P 4Y 7P 8P 6PD18/08/2020

 11 NOT A GEORGIAN Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R3, P M/1L. Purnell 543142 0/0506P 7P 7P 4P 6PD20/02/2020
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 1 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 1 1/2W. Kempshall 533863 19/163723P 1P 2P 3P 1PB22/05/2019

 2 LENNY'S CHEVY Grade order Grade 1 1/2N. Goodwin 532657 12/113276P 1P 3P 1P 2PD08/04/2019

 3 QUICK AS Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 16/123062P 1P 4P 1P 4PD23/02/2020

 4 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2E. Harris 541435 35/342767P 2P 3P 5P 1PD02/01/2020

 5 SANDAVE RICHIE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Richardson 554245 7/53181P 2P 2P 3P 1PD16/01/2021

 6 UNDIVIDED Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2E. Harris 541429 14/102672P 3P 5P 6P 2PD02/01/2020

 7 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2E. Harris 541433 8/72431P 5P 4P 4P 1PB02/01/2020

 8 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 21/142133P 7P 1P 4P 5PD30/03/2019

 9 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1N. Creighton 544992 7/51925P 4P 6P 1P 5PD02/04/2020

 10 REDBACK ALFIE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1G. Smith 538284 14/111746P 1P 4P 5P 6PD17/10/2019

 11 SANDAVE PEPPER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Richardson 554240 7/42883P 1P 1P 1P 1PB16/01/2021

 12 TONIGHT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1N. Goodwin 540453 6/52074P 2P 5P 4P 3PD10/12/2019

 13 DOUBLE THE CASH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1N. Falls 547074 5/41595P 3P 6P 6P 1PD22/06/2020

 14 JUMBO OZAKI Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1W. Kempshall 553068 5/41595P 7P 5P 3P 2PD26/12/2020
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 1 QUEEN WOK Last start placegetter CAS, 09/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Landrigan 552323 5/02132P 3P 4P 3P 2PB27/11/2020

 2 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 5/01743P 2P 4P 3P 4PD20/10/2019

 3 KULU NOMAD 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/01653P 7P 2P 2P 6PD20/10/2018

 4 TINY WILLOW Last start Provincial winner CAS, 16/03/2023, R1, P 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/01221P 7P 4P 2P 2PB22/06/2020

 5 LAURIE'S GEM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Harris 541436 6/02194P 3P 1P 1P 5PB02/01/2020

 6 TRUE VALOUR Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. King 543648 3/01265P 1P 5P 4P 8PD07/03/2020

 7 RISE UP 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/03/2023, R9, 3 5/4L. Goodwin 544598 6/01115P 4P 4P (FEL)P 6PD01/02/2020

 8 ALI'S MATE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/0844P 5P 7P 6P 5PD22/09/2020
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 1 LAURIE'S GEM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/1E. Harris 541436 6/42194P 3P 1P 1P 5PB02/01/2020

 2 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 5/41743P 2P 4P 3P 4PD20/10/2019
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 1 BOKARM SASSY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Merillo 547071 0/0865P 4P 5P 4P 3PB22/06/2020

 2 KRATOS RISING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/0587P 4Y 7P 8P 6PD18/08/2020

9 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 March 2023 - 08:47 AM WST


